
Mon 02.09.19 PD Day

Tue 03.09.19 Term Starts                                                                                                                  

Mon 09.09.19 Year 7 and Year 9 Individual Photographs

Thurs 12.09.19 Year 11 Geography Field Studies Trip

Mon 16.09.19 HPV Vaccinations year 9 girls

Tues 24.09.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Progression Event, Mongomery Waters Meadow

Wed 25.09.19 Year 10 Parents Information Evening, 6.30pm, Hall

Fri 27.09.19 Year 11 Ambassadors Pupil Leadership Trip

Sat 28.09.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Progression Event, Wynnstay Hotel, Oswestry

Sun 29.09.19 Year 11 History Study Visit to London returns 01.10.19, 7.30pm

Thurs 03.10.19 Adams College Sixth Form Open Evening

Fri 04.10.19 Year 11 MAT Critical Thinking Trip

Sat 05.10.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Progression Event, Meeting Point House, Telford

Mon 07.10.19 Open Day 9.15am-12.00pm and Open Evening 6.00pm-8.00pm

Mon 07.10.19 Year 8 MAT Faraday Challenge

Thurs 10.10.19 Year 10 Geography Field Studies Trip

Thurs 10.10.19 Year 11 Interim Report 1

Fri 11.10.19 Focus Day 1

Fri 11.10.19 Year 7 Red Ridge Trip

Tues 15.10.19 Year 7 Tutor Meetings, 2.00pm onwards

Tues 15.10.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Group Open Evening (Academic)

Wed 16.10.19 Year 10 & 11 Careers Fair 6.00-8.00pm

Thurs 17.10.19 Marches Sixth Form Open Evening

Sat 19.10.19 WNSC Walford Campus Open Morning

Mon 21.10.19 Year 11 Individual & Group Photos

Tues 22.10.19 Corbet Friends Association AGM, Library,  all welcome, 7.30pm

Wed 23.10.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Group Open Evening (Academic)

Wed 23.10.19 WNSC Oswestry Campus Open Evening, 4.30-7.00pm

Thurs 24.10.19 Newsletter publication date

Thurs 24.10.19 Parents' Seminar,  Elevate Education (Year 10 & 11) , 6.30pm, Hall

Fri 25.10.19 PD Day (school closed to pupils)

Mon 04.11.19 Pupils return to school

Tues 05.11.19 Year 11 Clay Workshop
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SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

HALF TERM Mon 28.10.19-Fri 01.11.19
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Wed 06.11.19 Year 11 Clay Workshop

Thurs 07.11.19 Year 11 Clay Workshop

Thurs 07.11.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Group Open Evening (vocational)

Thurs 07.11.19 A Midsummer Night's Dream

Fri 08.11.19 Year 11, Time Management, Elevate Education 

Fri 08.11.19 A Midsummer Night's Dream

Sat 09.11.19 A Midsummer Night's Dream

Thurs 14.11.19 Year 11 Maths in Action

Thurs 14.11.19 Year 11 Interim Report 2

Fri 15.11.19 Year 11 College Taster Day

Sat 16.11.19 Shrewsbury Sixth Form College Taster Day (Academic)

Wed 20.11.19 Ski Trip Parents' Information Evening, 6.30-7.30pm, Hall

Thurs 21.11.19 Year 11 Parents' Evening

Mon 25.11.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Group Evening Taster Sessions (vocational)

Tues 26.11.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Group Evening Taster Sessions (vocational)

Wed 27.11.19 Shrewsbury Colleges Group Evening Taster Sessions (vocational)

Thurs 28.11.19 Ex Year 11 Presentation Evening

Wed 04.12.19 CFA Christmas Bingo

Thurs 05.12.19 Year 10 Parents' Evening

Fri 13.12.19 Year 11 Geography Field Trip, Liverpool (provisional)

Fri 20.12.19 Newsletter publication date

Mon 06.01.20 PD Day

Tues 07.01.20 Term Starts

Thu 09.01.20 Year 7, 8, 9 and 10 Interim Reports

Thurs 16.01.20 Scholastic Half Price Book Fair (until 23.01.20) Library

Thurs 16.01.20 Year 8 Parents' Evening

Fri 17.01.20 Ace Your Exams, Elevate Education (year 11) 

Fri 17.01.20 Ski trip meeting in the Hall (pupils) 3.30pm

Sat 25.01.20 Year 9 Ski Trip until Sun 02.02.20

Thurs 30.01.20 Year 11 Reports to Parents

Sun 02.02.20 Year 9 Ski Trip returns

Wed 05.02.20 Year 10 GCSE Science Live!

Wed 05.02.20 Newsletter publication date

Thurs 06.02.20 Year 7 Parents' Evening

Thurs 06.02.20 Year 10 Maths Challenge 

Fri 14.02.20 Newsletter publication date

Mon 24.02.20 Term starts

Thurs 27.02.20 Year 11 Interim  Report

DECEMBER

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY  Mon 23.12.19 - Fri 03.01.20

JANUARY

HALF TERM Mon 17.02.20 - Fri 21.02.20

FEBRUARY
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Fri 28.02.20 Primary Languages Day

Wed 04.03.20 Elevate Education,  Study Sensei (year 10)

Thurs 05.03.20 Year 9 KS4 Curriculum & Options Evening

Thurs 05.03.20 Year 9 Reports to Parents 

Thurs 12.03.20 Year 9 Parents' Evening

Fri 20.03.20 Winter Team Photos

Mon 23.03.20 Year 9's School Leaver Vaccinations and Men C Vaccine

Thurs 26.03.20 DofE Expedition 1, returning Fri 27.03.20

Fri 27.03.20 Focus Day 2                

Thurs 02.04.20 Year 10 Reports to Parents

Thurs 02.04.20 Year 11 Interim  Report

Thurs 02.04.20 Year 7 Interim Report

Thurs 02.04.20 Corbet Colour Run

Fri 03.04.20 Newsletter publication date

Mon 20.04.20 Summer Term Starts

Thurs 30.04.20 Year 8 Maths Challenge

Wed 06.05.20 DofE Expedition 2, returning Thurs 07.05.20

Fri 08.05.20 BANK HOLIDAY

Mon 18.05.20 Year 8 & 9 Spanish Trip return Fri 22.05.20

Mon 18.05.20 Year 6 Primary MAT Workshops 3.30-4.30pm (all week)

Thurs 21.05.20 Year 8 Reports to Parents                                                           

Fri 22.05.20 Newsletter publication date

Mon 01.06.20 Pupils return to school

Wed 10.06.20 Year 9 & 10 Awards Evening

Thu 11.06.20 Year 7 & 8 Awards Evening

Thurs 11.06.20 DofE Expedition 3, returning Fri 12.06.20    

Mon 15.06.20 Yer 8 & 9 French Trip, return Fri 19.06.20

Mon 22.06.20 Summer Team Photos

Thurs 25.06.20 Leavers' Ball, Hawkestone Park Hotel (provisional)

Fri 26.06.20 Year 11 Official Leaving Date

Mon 29.06.20 Summer Concert (provisional)

Thurs 02.07.20 Year 7 Reports to Parents                                                                                                                 

Thurs 02.07.20 Year 10 Interim Report

Sat 04.07.20 WW1 Battlefields Tour returning Tues 07.07.20

Mon 06.07.20 Year 10 Work Experience Week

Wed 08.07.20 New Intake Day & Evening

EASTER HOLIDAY Mon 06.04.20 - Fri 17.04.20

HALF TERM Mon 25.05.20 - Fri 29.05.20

JULY

JUNE

MAY

APRIL

MARCH
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Thurs 09.07.20 Focus Day 3

Thurs 09.07.20 Year 8 & 9 Interim Reports

Mon 13.07.20 Year 10 Progress Day

Wed 15.07.20 Race for Life

Thurs 16.07.20 Newsletter publication date

Thurs 16.07.20 Term Ends

Fri 17.07.20 PD Day

THE NEXT SCHOOL YEAR WILL BEGIN ON WEDNESDAY 2ND SEPTEMBER 2020

(PD DAY ON MONDAY 1ST SEPTEMBER 2020)

Please check the school website www.corbetschool.net or the school newsletter for updates
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